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Financial Year:- 2023-24 
SI. No Head 

1 

2 

4 

2 

MMGSY (GEN) 

Name of Road 

|Brav Bhav Pokhar Road To Lokdhihri 

Received Expenduter 
Allotment 

|Tendua More to Sotwan main Road Tak 

4 

5558652 

MMGSY Tahato Karma PMGSY Road to Dhawani 2025848 
(GEN) tola 

7804872 

Amount 
5 

5515439 

2025728 

7804857 

Total:- 15389372 15346024 

Executive Engineer 
RWD Works Division. Sasarasa 

Surrender 

Amount 

6 

43213 

120 

15 

43348 
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